0800 747 835
Nationwide Service 24 hours - 7 days
DR801 BULK HOSE
10 bar 3:1 SF
HOSE TYPES   Mandrel Built
TEMPERATURE RANGE  -20°C to + 80°C
CONSTRUCTION  Tube: Black colour of antistatic NR blend compound (high abrasion resistance)
REINFORCEMENT   Multiple layers of high tensile synthetic cord supported with helix wire
COVER    Black colour of NR blend compound (abrasion and weather resistance)
SURFACE   Wrapped finishing
PRODUCT CODE ID (mm) OD (mm) LENGTH (mtr) WP (bar) BP (bar)
DR801038 38.1 52 30 10 30
DR801051 50.8 67 30 10 30
DR801063 63.5 84 30 10 30
DR801076 76.1 102 30 10 30
DR801102 101.6 128 30 10 30
DR801127 127.0 159 30 10 30
DR801152 152.0 184 30 10 30
DR801203 203.2 235 12 10 30
DR801254 254.0 286 12 10 30
DR801305 304.0 344 12 10 30